TUMAINI UNIVERSITY MAKUMIRA

STUDENT FEES AND DEPOSITS FOR MEEM ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

DIRECT PAYMENT TO THE UNIVERSITY

FIRST YEAR SECOND YEAR
A. STUDENT FEES Semester 1 Semester 2 Semester 3 Semester 4
Tuition Tanzanian. 1,250,000.00 1,250,000.00| 1,250,000.00{ 1,250,000.00
Examinations Fee. 100,000.00 100,000.00
Caution Deposit. 50,000.00
Computer Facilities. 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
Admission Fee. 30,000.00
TCU Fee{Quality Assuarance Fee}. 20,000.00 20,000.00
Internship Fee. 100,000.00
Student Identity Card. 10,000.00
Student Activity Fee. 18,000.00 18,000.00
Graduation Fee. 50,000.00
Academic Transcript Fee. 10,000.00
Total Fees. 1,593,000.00 1,265,000.00/ 1,403,000.00/ 1,325,000.00
B. OTHER FEES Semester 1 Semester 2 Semester 3 Semester 4
Accommodation (Four Students per Room) 150,000.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 150,000.00
Accommodation (Two Students per Room) 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00

NB:

*Payment must be made through the Control Number Generated from your online application Account.
« All payments are made through CRDB. Account Name: Tumaini University Makumira.
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TUMAINI UNIVERSITY MAKUMIRA
STUDENTS FEES AND DEPOSITS FOR POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN EDUCATION 2023-2024
DIRECT PAYMENTS TO THE UNIVERSITY

A.STUDENTS FEES Semester 1 |Semester 2
Tuition Tanzanian. 900,000 900,000
Teaching Practice. 100,000

Examination Fee. 50,000

Caution Deposit. 50,000

Computer Facilities. 30,000 30,000
Admission Fee. 30,000

TCU Fee {Quality Assurance Fee} 20,000

Student Identity Card. 10,000

Graduation Fee. 50,000
Academic Transcript Fee. 10,000
Student Activity Fee. 18,000

Total Fees. 1,208,000 990,000
B. OTHER FEES Semester 1 Semester 2
Accommodation (Four Students per Room) 150,000 150,000
Accommodation (Two Students per Room) 200,000 200,000
NB:

*Payment must be made through the Control Number Generated from your online application Account.
* All payments are made through CRDB. Account Name: Tumaini University Makumira.



TUMAINI UNIVERSITY MAKUMIRA

STUDENT FEES AND DEPOSITS FOR LLM ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023

DIRECT PAYMENT TO THE UNIVERSITY

FIRST YEAR SECOND YEAR
A. STUDENT FEES Semester 1 Semester 2 Semester 3 Semester 4
Tuition Tanzanian. 1,250,000.00 1,250,000.00 1,250,000.00 1,250,000.00
Examinations Fee. 100,000.00 100,000.00
Caution Deposit. 50,000.00
Computer Facilities. 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
Admission Fee. 30,000.00
TCU Fee{Quality Assuarance Fee}. 20,000.00 20,000.00
Student Identity Card. 10,000.00
Student Activity Fee. 18,000.00 18,000.00
Graduation Fee. 50,000.00
Academic Transcript Fee. 10,000.00
Total Fees. 1,493,000.00 1,265,000.00 1,403,000.00 1,325,000.00
B. OTHER FEES Semester 1 Semester 2 Semester 3 Semester 4
Accommodation (Four Students per Room) 150,000.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 150,000.00
Accommodation (Two Students per Room) 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00

NB:

*Payment must be made through the Control Number Generated from your online application Account.
« All payments are made through CRDB. Account Name: Tumaini University Makumira.




TUMAINI UNIVERSITY MAKUMIRA

STUDENT FEES AND DEPOSITS FOR MAKISWA STUDIES ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023

DIRECT PAYMENT TO THE UNIVERSITY

FIRST YEAR SECOND YEAR
A. STUDENT FEES Semester 1 Semester 2 Semester 3 Semester 4
Tuition Tanzanian. 1,250,000.00 1,250,000.00 1,250,000.00 1,250,000.00
Examinations Fee. 100,000.00 100,000.00
Caution Deposit. 50,000.00
Computer Facilities. 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
Admission Fee. 30,000.00
TCU Fee{Quality Assuarance Fee}. 20,000.00 20,000.00
Student Identity Card. 10,000.00
Student Activity Fee. 18,000.00 18,000.00
Graduation Fee. 50,000.00
Academic Transcript Fee. 10,000.00
Total Fees. 1,493,000.00 1,265,000.00 1,403,000.00 1,325,000.00
B. OTHER FEES Semester 1 Semester 2 Semester 3 Semester 4
Accommodation (Four Students per Room) 150,000.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 150,000.00
Accommodation (Two Students per Room) 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00

NB:

*Payment must be made through the Control Number Generated from your online application Account.
« All payments are made through CRDB. Account Name: Tumaini University Makumira.
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